
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 45641589

Data publicarii	15.04.20	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 621,85 RON - 621,85 RON

Descriere: denumire cod um cantitate pret_unitar valoare BEC LED 15W E27 6400K A60 VT-B1515580 buc 50 8.4034 420.17 COFRET SÍGURANTE PT 6M MF0015-01605 MF0015-01605 buc 1 12.61 12.61 MINI-ÎNTRERUPATOR 4.5 KA, C, 16 A, 1-POL 102124 buc 2 9.245 18.49 MINI-ÎNTRERUPATOR 4.5 KA, C, 25 A 1- POL 102126 102126 buc 2 9.245 18.49 FY (H07V-U) 1X2.5 ALBASTRU 717900005178 m 100 0.7017 70.17 INTRERUPATOR SIMPLU 10 AX ALB NILOE 764500 764500 buc 3 7.5633 22.69 INTRERUPATOR DUBLU, 10AX, T.AUTO, ALB NILOE 764506 764506 buc 1 9.24 9.24 RAMA 1 POST ALBA NILOE 665001 665001 buc 4 2.1 8.4 DULIE BACHELITA E27 ALB M10 00-863/ALB buc 4 2.52 10.08 PRIZA SCHUKO 2X2P+T, ALBA 7645534 764534 buc 3 10.5033 31.51 621.85
